
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 109-1075 Name: HR - MOU Extensions - lifeguards/mgmt/confdtl

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/29/2009 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/13/2009 10/13/2009

Title: Recommendation to adopt resolution approving amendments to the Memoranda of Understanding
with the Long Beach Management Association, the Long Beach Association of Confidential
Employees and Long Beach Lifeguard Association; adopt amendments to the October 2, 2004
through September 30, 2008 Memoranda of Understanding with the Long Beach Management
Association and the Long Beach Association of Confidential Employees; adopt amendment to the
November 1, 2005 through September 30, 2008 Memoranda of Understanding with the Long Beach
Lifeguard Association; and allow those matters that affect compensation to be implemented on the
effective dates set forth in the October 2, 2004 through September 30, 2010 Amended Memoranda of
Understanding with the Long Beach Management Association and the Long Beach Association of
Confidential Employees and on the effective dates set forth in the November 1, 2005 through
September 30, 2010 Amended Memoranda of Understanding with the Long Beach Lifeguard
Association.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Human Resources

Indexes: Memorandum of Understanding

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 101309-R-18sr&att.pdf, 2. RES-09-0115 updated.pdf, 3. LB Lifeguard Association Incentive Pay
Side Letter to the 2005-2008 MOU .pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendation and adoptCity Council10/13/2009 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

